

City of Hastings 2025 Mill & Overlay Program (#9541388) Bid Tabulation 3/20/2025															
				OMG Midwest Inc dba Minnesota Paving & Materials 14475 Quiram Dr, Rogers MN 55374			Bituminous Roadways, Inc 1520 Commerce Dr Mendota Heights MN 55120			Park Construction Company 1481 81st Ave NE Minneapolis, MN 55432		Northwest 1451 Stagecoach Rd Shakopee, MN 55379		McNamara Contracting 16700 Chippendale Ave Rosemount, MN 55068	
Item	MNDOT No.	Item Description	Unit	Bid Quantity	Bid Unit Price	Cost	Bid Unit Price	Cost	Bid Unit Price	Cost	Bid Unit Price	Cost	Bid Unit Price	Cost	
1	2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$30,153.02	\$30,153.02	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$71,000.00	\$71,000.00	\$31,012.00	\$31,012.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	
2	2021.502	CLEARING	EA	3	\$463.80	\$1,391.40	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$714.00	\$2,142.00	\$680.00	\$2,040.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	
3	2101.502	GRUBBING	EA	3	\$463.80	\$1,391.40	\$825.00	\$2,475.00	\$306.00	\$918.00	\$535.00	\$1,605.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	
4	2101.502	REMOVE TREE GRATE	EA	3	\$100.28	\$300.84	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$238.00	\$714.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,750.00	\$240.00	\$720.00	
5	2104.503	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER (FOR SPOT REPLACEMENT)	LF	3,028	\$10.57	\$32,005.96	\$11.50	\$34,822.00	\$23.90	\$72,369.20	\$11.38	\$34,458.64	\$12.00	\$36,336.00	
6	2104.503	SAWCUT BITUMINOUS (2")	LF	940	\$1.41	\$1,325.40	\$1.75	\$1,645.00	\$2.85	\$2,679.00	\$5.00	\$4,700.00	\$1.00	\$940.00	
7	2104.503	SAWCUT CONCRETE (HORIZONTAL SAWCUT)	LF	8	\$2.82	\$22.56	\$7.00	\$56.00	\$59.80	\$478.40	\$15.00	\$120.00	\$4.00	\$32.00	
8	2104.504	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SY	199.3	\$26.75	\$5,331.28	\$30.00	\$5,979.00	\$29.00	\$5,779.70	\$15.69	\$3,127.02	\$38.00	\$7,573.40	
9	2104.504	REMOVE BIT PAVEMENT	SY	188	\$11.85	\$2,227.80	\$11.50	\$2,162.00	\$12.80	\$2,406.40	\$17.50	\$3,290.00	\$30.00	\$5,640.00	
10	2232.504	MILL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (2")	SY	53,293	\$1.35	\$71,945.55	\$0.50	\$26,646.50	\$0.79	\$42,101.47	\$1.30	\$69,280.90	\$1.20	\$63,951.60	
11	2331.603	JOINT ADHESIVE	LF	47,867	\$0.20	\$9,573.40	\$0.40	\$19,146.80	\$0.40	\$19,146.80	\$0.52	\$24,890.84	\$0.21	\$10,052.07	
12	2357.506	BIT MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	GAL	5,338	\$0.01	\$53.38	\$1.00	\$5,338.00	\$0.01	\$53.38	\$4.50	\$24,021.00	\$2.75	\$14,679.50	
13	2360.509	BIT WEAR COURSE MIX SPWE8340B	TON	6,448	\$67.50	\$435,240.00	\$71.00	\$457,808.00	\$69.60	\$448,780.80	\$66.81	\$430,790.88	\$70.00	\$451,360.00	
14	2360.509	BIT NON WEAR COURSE MIX SPNWB330B	TON	316	\$116.00	\$36,656.00	\$110.00	\$34,760.00	\$71.50	\$22,594.00	\$147.56	\$46,628.96	\$70.00	\$22,120.00	
15	2360.509	BIT WEAR COURSE MIX SPWEA240B (TRAIL)	TON	12	\$212.00	\$2,544.00	\$140.00	\$1,680.00	\$359.00	\$4,308.00	\$307.50	\$3,690.00	\$200.00	\$2,400.00	
16	2360.509	BIT NON WEAR COURSE MIX SPNWB230B (TRAIL)	TON	12	\$212.00	\$2,544.00	\$140.00	\$1,680.00	\$353.00	\$4,236.00	\$303.60	\$3,643.20	\$200.00	\$2,400.00	
17	2472.400	REINFORCEMENT BARS	LB	1,500	\$9.19	\$13,785.00	\$9.50	\$14,250.00	\$9.35	\$14,025.00	\$9.70	\$14,550.00	\$8.00	\$12,000.00	
18	2504.602	ADJUST EXISTING GATE VALVES	EA	15	\$235.40	\$3,531.00	\$250.00	\$3,750.00	\$53.10	\$796.50	\$495.00	\$7,425.00	\$420.00	\$6,300.00	
19	2504.602	REPLACE GATE VALVE BOX SECTION	EA	12	\$598.46	\$7,181.52	\$900.00	\$10,800.00	\$559.00	\$6,708.00	\$650.00	\$7,800.00	\$800.00	\$9,600.00	
20	2504.602	REPLACE GATE VALVE BOX SECTION (ALL)	EA	12	\$1,739.86	\$20,878.32	\$2,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$1,840.00	\$22,080.00	\$1,312.00	\$15,744.00	\$1,350.00	\$16,200.00	
21	2504.602	REBOLT GATE VALVE	EA	18	\$3,735.43	\$67,237.74	\$2,500.00	\$45,000.00	\$3,890.00	\$70,020.00	\$2,922.50	\$52,605.00	\$4,600.00	\$82,800.00	
22	2506.502	ADJUST RINGS & CASTING - CATCH BASIN (REINSTALL CASTING)	EA	9	\$383.46	\$3,451.14	\$875.00	\$7,875.00	\$302.00	\$2,718.00	\$695.00	\$6,255.00	\$400.00	\$3,600.00	
23	2506.502	ADJUST RINGS & CASTING - CATCH BASIN (NEW CASTING)	EA	5	\$1,174.87	\$5,874.35	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,030.00	\$5,150.00	\$1,336.50	\$6,682.50	\$1,080.00	\$5,400.00	
24	2506.502	ADJUST RINGS & CASTING - MANHOLE (REINSTALL CASTING)	EA	19	\$781.36	\$14,845.84	\$725.00	\$13,775.00	\$933.00	\$17,727.00	\$615.25	\$11,689.75	\$805.00	\$15,295.00	
25	2506.502	ADJUST CASTINGS	EA	58	\$340.76	\$19,764.08	\$465.00	\$26,970.00	\$252.00	\$14,616.00	\$650.00	\$37,700.00	\$320.00	\$18,560.00	
26	2506.502	MORTAR RINGS	EA	68	\$216.68	\$14,734.24	\$210.00	\$14,280.00	\$239.00	\$16,252.00	\$253.00	\$17,204.00	\$175.00	\$11,900.00	
27	2506.602	CHIMNEY SEAL	EA	33	\$225.63	\$7,445.79	\$570.00	\$18,810.00	\$291.00	\$9,603.00	\$252.00	\$8,316.00	\$255.00	\$8,415.00	
28	2521.518	4" CONCRETE WALK SPECIAL	SF	191.5	\$27.97	\$5,356.26	\$30.00	\$5,745.00	\$28.50	\$5,457.75	\$30.09	\$5,762.24	\$11.30	\$2,163.95	
29	2521.518	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SF	590.8	\$12.55	\$7,414.54	\$10.75	\$6,351.10	\$10.10	\$5,967.08	\$11.24	\$6,640.59	\$9.50	\$5,612.60	
30	2521.518	6" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SF	1,923.5	\$15.16	\$29,160.26	\$13.50	\$25,967.25	\$13.20	\$25,390.20	\$14.56	\$28,006.16	\$16.50	\$31,737.75	
31	2531.503	B618 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER (FOR SPOT REPLACEMENT)	LF	3,028	\$39.41	\$119,333.48	\$27.50	\$83,270.00	\$26.70	\$80,847.60	\$27.53	\$83,360.84	\$39.50	\$119,606.00	
32	2531.618	TRUNCATED DOMES, CAST IRON	SF	440	\$40.61	\$17,868.40	\$41.00	\$18,040.00	\$41.30	\$18,172.00	\$50.00	\$22,000.00	\$50.00	\$22,000.00	
33	2540.602	PRECAST CONCRETE PLANTERS	EA	3	\$2,206.16	\$6,618.48	\$2,100.00	\$6,300.00	\$2,020.00	\$6,060.00	\$2,850.00	\$8,550.00	\$2,300.00	\$6,900.00	
34	2563.501	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$4,863.59	\$4,863.59	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,950.00	\$4,950.00	\$10,425.00	\$10,425.00	\$7,250.00	\$7,250.00	
35	2571.300	LANDSCAPING	LF	150.5	\$15.04	\$2,263.52	\$40.00	\$6,020.00	\$0.01	\$1.51	\$78.75	\$11,851.88	\$27.00	\$4,063.50	
36	2573.501	EROSION & SEDIMENT CONTROL	LS	1	\$8,122.69	\$8,122.69	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$16,900.00	\$16,900.00	\$16,250.00	\$16,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	
37	2575.604	SEEDING, BLOWN COMPOST	SY	1,188	\$6.62	\$7,864.56	\$18.25	\$21,681.00	\$15.40	\$18,295.20	\$7.00	\$8,316.00	\$21.50	\$25,542.00	
38	2582.503	4" SOLID LINE - PAINT	LF	4,100	\$0.30	\$1,230.00	\$0.25	\$1,025.00	\$0.31	\$1,271.00	\$0.32	\$1,312.00	\$0.55	\$2,255.00	
39	2582.503	8" SOLID LINE - PAINT	LF	190	\$0.30	\$57.00	\$0.25	\$47.50	\$0.31	\$58.90	\$0.32	\$60.80	\$3.70	\$703.00	
40	2582.503	12" SOLID LINE - PAINT	LF	167	\$2.01	\$335.67	\$1.50	\$250.50	\$2.05	\$342.35	\$2.10	\$350.70	\$4.20	\$701.40	
41	2582.518	PAVT MESSAGE (LEFT ARROW) - PAINT	EA	2	\$100.28	\$200.56	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$102.00	\$204.00	\$110.00	\$220.00	\$73.50	\$147.00	
42	2582.518	PAVT MESSAGE (RIGHT THRU ARROW) - PAINT	EA	2	\$150.42	\$300.84	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$153.00	\$306.00	\$158.00	\$316.00	\$73.50	\$147.00	
						\$1,022,424.85		\$1,056,655.65		\$1,063,626.24		\$1,076,441.89		\$1,107,603.77	